



**INVOICE**  
Invoice No 1001031693

**REMIT TO:**

Clean Harbors Env. Services  
PO Box 3442  
Boston, MA 02241-3442

EIN: 04-2698999

**SOLD TO:**

Jeffery Kaufman  
Kaufman Jeffrey  
[Redacted]  
Somerville, MA 02143 - 0000

**OFFICE:**

Clean Harbors Env Services Inc  
607 Pleasant Street  
East Weymouth, MA 02189  
(781) 803-4100

*If you have any questions regarding this invoice, please contact your customer service representative at the telephone number listed above*

**JOB SITE/GENERATOR:**

Kaufman Jeffrey  
[Redacted]  
Somerville, MA 02143 - 0000

Job Description: Non-Emergency Spill Cleanup

**\*\* Payable in USD funds \*\***

Last Service Date	Invoice No	Customer	Branch	Sales Order	Purchase Order	Terms
27 Jul 2015	1001031693	KA16257	SB	1502148408	COD \$5,000.00	CASH ON DELIVERY

Last Service Date	Task	Task Type	Description	Total
27 Jul 2015	1502148408-001	GENERAL	Non-Emergency Spill Cleanup	\$10,868.90

**SUBTOTAL \$10,868.90**

**TAX \$0.00**

**PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT → INVOICE TOTAL \$10,868.90**

**REMIT PAYMENT BY → DUE DATE Due Immediately**

Interest will be charged at a rate of 1.5% per month for all past due amounts.



**INVOICE**  
Invoice No 1001031693

**TASK 1502148408-001 - Non-Emergency Spill Cleanup**

Manifest Info	Item ID	Description	Manifest Qty	Manifest UOM	Billing Qty	Billing UOM	Unit Price	Amount
<b>20 Jul 2015</b>								
	TKPU	Pickup/Van/Car/Crew Cab			10.000	HR	21.0000	\$210.00
	METERMER	Mercury Vapor Analyzer			1.000	DAY	262.0000	\$262.00
	PPEC2	Level C w/CPF1,2 or Polytyvec/Changeout			2.000	EA	60.0000	\$120.00
	FOR	Foreman			8.000	HR	63.0000	\$504.00
	FOROT	Foreman Overtime			2.000	HR	94.5000	\$189.00
	FT	Field Technician			8.000	HR	49.0000	\$392.00
	FTOT	Field Technician Overtime			2.000	HR	73.5000	\$147.00
<b>21 Jul 2015</b>								
	TKPU	Pickup/Van/Car/Crew Cab			10.000	HR	21.0000	\$210.00
	METERMER	Mercury Vapor Analyzer			1.000	DAY	262.0000	\$262.00
	PPEC2	Level C w/CPF1,2 or Polytyvec/Changeout			2.000	EA	60.0000	\$120.00
	FT	Field Technician			8.000	HR	49.0000	\$392.00
	FOR	Foreman			8.000	HR	63.0000	\$504.00
	FTOT	Field Technician Overtime			2.000	HR	73.5000	\$147.00
	FOROT	Foreman Overtime			2.000	HR	94.5000	\$189.00
<b>22 Jul 2015</b>								
	TKPU	Pickup/Van/Car/Crew Cab			10.000	HR	21.0000	\$210.00
	METERMER	Mercury Vapor Analyzer			1.000	DAY	262.0000	\$262.00
	PPEC2	Level C w/CPF1,2 or Polytyvec/Changeout			2.000	EA	60.0000	\$120.00
	FT	Field Technician			8.000	HR	49.0000	\$392.00
	FOR	Foreman			8.000	HR	63.0000	\$504.00
	FTOT	Field Technician Overtime			2.000	HR	73.5000	\$147.00
	FOROT	Foreman Overtime			2.000	HR	94.5000	\$189.00
<b>23 Jul 2015</b>								
	TKPU	Pickup/Van/Car/Crew Cab			10.000	HR	21.0000	\$210.00
	METERMER	Mercury Vapor Analyzer			1.000	DAY	262.0000	\$262.00
	PPEC2	Level C w/CPF1,2 or Polytyvec/Changeout			2.000	EA	60.0000	\$120.00
	FT	Field Technician			8.000	HR	49.0000	\$392.00
	FOR	Foreman			8.000	HR	63.0000	\$504.00
	FTOT	Field Technician Overtime			2.000	HR	73.5000	\$147.00
	FOROT	Foreman Overtime			2.000	HR	94.5000	\$189.00
<b>24 Jul 2015</b>								
	TKPU	Pickup/Van/Car/Crew Cab			10.000	HR	21.0000	\$210.00
	METERMER	Mercury Vapor Analyzer			1.000	DAY	262.0000	\$262.00
	FT	Field Technician			8.000	HR	49.0000	\$392.00
	FOR	Foreman			8.000	HR	63.0000	\$504.00
	FTOT	Field Technician Overtime			2.000	HR	73.5000	\$147.00
	FOROT	Foreman Overtime			2.000	HR	94.5000	\$189.00
	SORBGX1#	HGX Absorbent (Mercury absorbent)			1.000	LBS	20.0000	\$20.00
<b>27 Jul 2015</b>								
	TKPU	Pickup/Van/Car/Crew Cab			10.000	HR	21.0000	\$210.00
	METERMER	Mercury Vapor Analyzer			1.000	DAY	262.0000	\$262.00



**INVOICE**  
Invoice No 1001031693

**TASK 1502148408-001 - Non-Emergency Spill Cleanup**

<b>Manifest Info</b>	<b>Item ID</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Manifest Qty</b>	<b>Manifest UOM</b>	<b>Billing Qty</b>	<b>Billing UOM</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Amount</b>
	FT	Field Technician			8.000	HR	49.0000	\$392.00
	FOR	Foreman			8.000	HR	63.0000	\$504.00
	FTOT	Field Technician Overtime			2.000	HR	73.5000	\$147.00
	FOROT	Foreman Overtime			2.000	HR	94.5000	\$189.00
	FEE	Recovery Fee			1,260.000	EA	0.1150	\$144.90
							<b>SUBTOTAL</b>	<b>\$10,868.90</b>
							<b>TAX</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>
							<b>TASK TOTAL</b>	<b>\$10,868.90</b>